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Chingford League 2023-24 Season

Race 3 Hog Hill 7th November

Division 1 Men

Number FirstName LastName

584
1298
585
1296
621
485
1357
574
571
1501
1458
483
937
1454
928
1283
956
583
1436
891
1293
589
945
1316
408
1531
1431
1304
1432

Lewis
Joe
Nick
Jamie
Ryan
Deelan
Joseph
Jamie
Arthur
Luke
Matt
Patrick
Craig
Ben
James
Craig
George
Donald
Jim
Samuel
Phil
Adrian
Joshua
David
Peter
George
Scott
Alex
Ben

Harknett
Dale
Harris-Fry
Cornuaud
Friel
Bushdari
Wood
Odoki
Ansell
Barker
Hogsden
Brown
Stevens
Halstead
Pilch
Beattie
Fernandez
Bennet
Arrowsmith
Anderson
Coales
Bell

Willis
Jones
Cole
Abbott
Aiken
Douglas
Allen

AgeCat
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
ulism
SM
SM
uisMm
SM
SM
SM
SM
U20M
M40
SM
SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
M40
U20M
M50
M40
SM

Club Time

OH 00:16:01
VP 00:16:20
OH 00:16:34
VP 00:16:42
EL 00:16:50
OH 00:16:54
VP 00:16:54
OH 00:16:57
OH 00:16:58
TP 00:16:59
TP 00:17:10
OH 00:17:17
EM 00:17:19
TP 00:17:21
EM 00:17:22
VP 00:17:25
EM 00:17:32
OH 00:17:33
TP 00:17:34
EM 00:17:38
VP 00:17:42
OH 00:17:44
EM 00:17:45
VP 00:17:46
ED 00:17:49
LO 00:17:51
TP 00:17:57
VP 00:18:01
TP 00:18:02

Club
OH
VP
TP
EM

EL
ED
BR

10
13
26

25
68

11
15
37
60
54
87

14
17
42
62
64
93

16
19
20
45
66
71
97

9
21
27
23
49
67

12
24
29
40
59
75

Total
39
74

110
128
258
335

101 103 418
104 107 556

Points
8
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1444
1481
1384
1315
481
1377
1494
1586
1348
511
915
1295
1569
917
515
1530
1323
938
1328
1543
391
1482
1282
512
548
393
1358
537
1291
1285
1557
622
586
647
1299
423
1350
627

Charlie
David
Conor
James
Dan
James
Andy
Nick
Patrick
Sam
Humfrey
Neil
Ben
Aaron
Neil
Tom
Kevin
Peter
Tiago
Edwin
llia
Peter
Graham
Ben
Phu
Luke
Will
David
Rob
Simeon
Euan
Karan
Buddy
Alex
Jason
Matthew
Tim
Tommy

Bruce
Weir
Williets
Ingram
Booth
Hirst
Naylor
Barker
Thomas
Kennedy
Jeakins
Cook
Thompson

Johnson-Chapman

McGoun
Abbott
Long
Stilwell
Mendes
Gaye
Loubenski
Williams
Atkins
Knight

Ly
McTavish
Yeates
Wilson
Blair
Bennett
O'Regan
Gadhia
Green
Pickering
Davies
Newton
Todhunter
Ho

M40
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
M50
M40
SM
M40
M40
SM
SM
M40
M40
M40
U20M
SM
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM

TP
TP
VP
VP
OH
VP
TP
LO
VP
OH
EM
VP
LO
EM
OH
LO
VP
EM
VP
LO
ED
TP
VP
OH
OH
ED
VP
OH
VP
VP
LO
EL
OH
EL
VP
ED
VP
EL

00:18:07
00:18:09
00:18:13
00:18:14
00:18:14
00:18:17
00:18:20
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:18:24
00:18:28
00:18:32
00:18:35
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:56
00:18:57
00:19:02
00:19:04
00:19:06
00:19:13
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:18
00:19:24
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:19:31
00:19:39
00:19:51
00:19:55
00:19:58
00:20:01
00:20:06
00:20:09



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

640
1246
525
1473
401
1447
1540
506
619
1498
1560
579
1496
543
1346
1355
676
527
491
655
1262
957
1552
1382
588
564
1264
1462
556
664
1220
1551
500
486
392
587
427
1234

James
Shuhel
Howard
Robert
James
Edwin
Alan
Gwilym
Fernando
Mike
Steve
Zachary
Alan
Stephen
David John
Simon
Eren
John
Scott
Jacob
Thomas
Robert
Tom
Alan
Seb
Colin
Owen
Stuart
Philip
Paul
Jagbir
James
Dan
Daniel
Andy
Paul
Michael
Martin

Nichols
Khan
Protheroe
Sikorski
Akerman
Coutts
Fricker
Johnston
Espada
Prior
Palmer
Cohen
Hathaway
Henry
Simpson
Wharton
Ozkan
Sable
Duncan
Stevens
Fahey
Sommerville
Meredith
Venning
Mills
Smith
Wainhouse
Manktelow
Bennett
Watkins
Bassi
Lambden
Green
Carroll
Malleson
Wilson
Orr

Page

SM
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50

SM
M50

SM

SM
M50

SM

SM

SM
M40

SM
M50

SM

SM

SM
M40

SM
M60

SM

SM

SM
M60
M50
M40

SM
M40
M50
M60

EL
BR
OH
TP
ED
TP
LO
OH
EL
TP
LO
OH
TP
OH
VP
VP
EL
OH
OH
EL
BR
EM
LO
VP
OH
OH
BR
TP
OH
EL
BR
LO
OH
OH
ED
OH
ED
BR

00:20:15
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:20:22
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:20:28
00:20:30
00:20:32
00:20:34
00:20:40
00:20:47
00:20:49
00:20:50
00:20:51
00:20:58
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:18
00:21:23
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:33
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:38
00:21:39
00:21:48
00:21:56
00:22:03
00:22:23
00:22:27
00:22:33



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

575
1387
1251
1556
1310
1439
1565
436
914
654
632
1266
493
600
1534
673
582
578
1268
536
1375
1232
1345
615
1548
445
1554
1265
1493
638
1759
1260
618
1587
1475
400
605
659

lan Emerson
lain O'Donnell
Jahinur Meah
Aidan Oldfield
Gigi Giannella
Matt Bannon
John Stubbs
Ben Thomas
Martin Hockey
Clive Stephenson
lan Mackie
James Hutton

Benjamin  Fisher
Abdirahman Adan
Richard Berry

Calvin Bobin

Pat Folan
Richard Rule

John George
Paul Williams
William Burbridge-James
Mark New
David Shortridge
Grant Conway
Ben Joyce
Eddie Sycamore
Graham Oldfield
Joshua Ezissi
Eamonn Cullen
Imran Mustak
Chris Dawes
James Sheridan
Mark Durrant
Gary Hooper
Chas Taylor
Naresh Trivedi
Darminder Bhamra
Michael Wilson

M40
SM
SM

U20M

M50

M40

M40

M50

M50

M60

M60
SM

M40

M50

M50

M60
SM

M50

M60
M60
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
SM
M60
M40
M40
SM
M50
M50
M70
M60
M50
M60

OH
VP
BR
LO
VP
TP
LO
ED
EM
EL
EL
BR
OH
EL
LO
EL
OH
OH
BR
OH
VP
BR
VP
EL
LO
ED
LO
BR
TP
EL
VP
BR
EL
LO
TP
ED
EL
EL

00:22:48
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:22:54
00:22:55
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:05
00:23:13
00:23:17
00:23:26
00:23:31
00:23:51
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24:06
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:14
00:24:15
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:36
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:41
00:24:43
00:24:47
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:24
00:25:27
00:25:30



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

930
1428
641
1590
1254
1233
1230
1224
921
1239
1236
394
1546
924
1281
570
1490
1244
1247
649
1573
484
1255
529
490
9999

Glen
Mick
John
Steve
Tom
Martin
Jason
Steve
Paul
Sunny
Daniel
Andy
Tim
Geoff
Gerald
Nazakat
David
Gary
John
Martin
Nathan
Peter
Dennis
Peter
Robin
Male

Reddick
Cairns
O'Brien
Worrall
Shorey
O'Toole

Li

Colloff
Manson
Bulchandani
Plawiak
Paraskeva
Horton
Nicholls
Akrigg

Al

Paul
Harford
Lang
Quinlan
Wakinshaw
Bulaitis
Spencer-Perkins
Spelman
Defoe
Ghost

M50
M60
M50
M40
SM
M50
M50
M50
M40
SM
M40
M50
M60
M70
M50
M40
M70
M60
M60
M40
U20M
M60
M60
M70
M60

EM
VP
EL
LO
BR
BR
BR
BR
EM
BR
BR
ED
LO
EM
VP
OH
TP
BR
BR
EL
LO
OH
BR
OH
OH

00:25:31
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:26:21
00:26:28
00:27:03
00:27:19
00:27:24
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:28:06
00:28:26
00:28:40
00:29:42
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:31:29
00:31:47
00:32:02
00:33:10
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32
33
34

Division 2 Men

Number FirstName LastName

704
1015
346
1755
461
1055
836
844
1036
334
1119
1652
1650
1063
1651
830
1214
717
1029
1629
1006
460
869
307
1642
462
1640
1008
327
860
1065
847
347
753

Patrick
Edward
Christopher
Luca
Peter
Callum
Sam
Joshua
Richard
Andy
lan
Neill
Cédric
Boon
James
Danny
Arnaud
Dyfan
Kelvin
Colin
Philip
Tony
Joel
Andrew
Gavin
Scott
Ben
Grahame
Daniel
Tarik
Brian
Steve
Daniel
Paul

Jackson
Fraser
Leslie
Zangari
Caton
Sydenham
Rahman
Adler
McCormick
Davies
Pithouse
Whittaker
Lévéque
Wu

Swift
Holeyman
Delaeter
Garmon
Koloko
Kinsey
Collington
Pamphilon
Denning
Wooding
Wren
Kyson
Watts
Davies
Berry
Qirem
Lallaway
Crane
Lewis
Prior

AgeCat
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40

U20M
SM
SM

M60
SM

SM

SM

SM

M40
SM

M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M60
M40
SM

M40
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50

Club Time
NE 00:16:12
BA 00:17:03
MC 00:17:21
NE 00:17:32
WG 00:18:13
BA 00:18:15
IL 00:18:25
IL 00:18:30
BA 00:18:31
MC 00:18:37
EE 00:19:07
ET 00:19:15
ET 00:19:24
BA 00:19:32
ET 00:19:36
IL 00:19:38
TL 00:19:40
DA 00:19:43
BA 00:20:24
ET 00:20:30
BA 00:20:30
WG 00:20:33
IL 00:20:35
LH 00:20:43
ET 00:20:59
WG 00:21:04
ET 00:21:19
BA 00:21:35
MC 00:21:36
IL 00:21:37
BA 00:21:45
IL 00:21:46
MC 00:21:51
DA 00:21:53

Club

BA
ET
IL
MC
DA
WG
NE
EE
TL
LH
HW
EH
SO

13

\I

19

12
18
25
47
12
72

14

10
35
23

45
48
72
61
72
72

16
17
11
43
27
72
46
72
12
64
12
72

15
21
24
30
54
12
72
65
72
12
72
12
72

20
26
31
34
56
12
72
12
72
12
72
12
72

22
28
33
72
58
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Total

74
118
120
160
265
271
293
312
354
385
388
432
432

Points

13
12
11
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1058
1623
831
870
834
1639
1050
736
1073
1103
1105
1160
1206
1621
1069
1038
1018
843
730
1049
710
1059
716
721
866
1147
728
1051
1150
1121
868
1062
723
861
1001
761
9999

Kevin Valaydon
Jeremy Bush
Steven Horsley
Craig Livermore
Stephen Lacey
Timothy Stodell
Gareth Senior
Billy Walkington
Nicholas Scott
David Moir

Niall Mulholland
James Strachan
Chris Wilson
Graeme Bell

Tim Ward

Des Michael
Mark Glover
Anthony Young
Tom Sargeant
David Scott
Gary Cardnell
Chris Violet
Maniji Gami
John Hughes
Sean Costello
Steve Gourley
Michael Pegnall
Graham Slater
Martin Hawker
George Sceats
Batmanader Ramen
Andrew Welsh
Allan Lacey
Rob Sargent
Milan Balaz
Kresh Veerasamy
Male Ghost

M40
M50
M40
SM
M50
M40
M40
M40
SM
SM
M50
SM
M50
M40
M50
M70
M50
M50
M40
M60
M60
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M60
M40
SM
M60
M60
M50
M60
M60
M40

BA
ET
IL
IL
IL
ET
BA
DA
BA
EE
EE
HW
TL
ET
BA
BA
BA
IL
DA
BA
DA
BA
DA
DA
IL
HW
DA
BA
HW
EE
IL
BA
DA
IL
BA
DA

00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:13
00:22:28
00:22:37
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:49
00:23:23
00:23:36
00:23:45
00:23:50
00:23:55
00:24:03
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:29
00:25:48
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:22
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:47
00:30:25
00:32:06
00:39:39
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Vets Teams and B teams

Number FirstName LastName

584
704
1298
585
1296
621
485
1357
574
571
1501
1015
1458
483
937
1454
346
928
1283
1755
956
583
1436
891
1293
589
945
1316
408
1531
1431
1304
1432
1444

Lewis
Patrick
Joe
Nick
Jamie
Ryan
Deelan
Joseph
Jamie
Arthur
Luke
Edward
Matt
Patrick
Craig
Ben
Christopher
James
Craig
Luca
George
Donald
Jim
Samuel
Phil
Adrian
Joshua
David
Peter
George
Scott
Alex
Ben
Charlie

Harknett
Jackson
Dale
Harris-Fry
Cornuaud
Friel
Bushdari
Wood
Odoki
Ansell
Barker
Fraser
Hogsden
Brown
Stevens
Halstead
Leslie
Pilch
Beattie
Zangari
Fernandez
Bennet
Arrowsmith
Anderson
Coales
Bell

Willis
Jones
Cole
Abbott
Aiken
Douglas
Allen
Bruce

AgeCat
SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM

UlsM
SM
SM

Uuism
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

U20M
SM

M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
M40
U20M
M50
M40
SM
M40

Club Time

OH 00:16:01
NE 00:16:12
VP 00:16:20
OH 00:16:34
VP 00:16:42
EL 00:16:50
OH 00:16:54
VP 00:16:54
OH 00:16:57
OH 00:16:58
TP 00:16:59
BA 00:17:03
TP 00:17:10
OH 00:17:17
EM 00:17:19
TP 00:17:21
MC 00:17:21
EM 00:17:22
VP 00:17:25
NE 00:17:32
EM 00:17:32
OH 00:17:33
TP 00:17:34
EM 00:17:38
VP 00:17:42
OH 00:17:44
EM 00:17:45
VP 00:17:46
ED 00:17:49
LO 00:17:51
TP 00:17:57
VP 00:18:01
TP 00:18:02
TP 00:18:07

B teams

Club
VP
OH
TP
LO
EM
EL
BA

IL
BR
ET
ED
DA
EE
EH
HW
LH
MC
NE
SO
TL
WG

32
22
34
93
52
108
123
139
163
137
158
205
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

36
26
35
99
57
113
130
140
175
144
184
211
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

38
39
42
116
115
126
136
141
178
165
196
226
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

41

45

61
129
159
160
146
179
186
239
219
238
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

44

54

89
154
200
162
148
206
190
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

50

64

92
157
214
168
166
222
207
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

Total
241
250
353
748
797
837
849

1027

1099

1163

1235

1358

1434

1434

1434

1434

1434

1434

1434

1434

1434

Points
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1481
1384
461
1315
481
1055
1377
1494
1586
1348
511
836
915
844
1036
1295
1569
917
334
515
1530
1323
938
1328
1543
391
1482
1119
1282
512
1652
548
393
1650
1358
537
1291
1285

David
Conor
Peter
James
Dan
Callum
James
Andy
Nick
Patrick
Sam
Sam
Humfrey
Joshua
Richard
Neil
Ben
Aaron
Andy
Neil
Tom
Kevin
Peter
Tiago
Edwin
llia
Peter
lan
Graham
Ben
Neill
Phu
Luke
Cédric
Will
David
Rob
Simeon

Weir
Williets
Caton
Ingram
Booth
Sydenham
Hirst
Naylor
Barker
Thomas
Kennedy
Rahman
Jeakins
Adler
McCormick
Cook
Thompson
Johnson-Chapman
Davies
McGoun
Abbott
Long
Stilwell
Mendes
Gaye
Loubenski
Williams
Pithouse
Atkins
Knight
Whittaker
Ly
McTavish
Lévéque
Yeates
Wilson
Blair
Bennett

M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
U20M
SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M60
M40
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
M50
M40
SM
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
M40
M40
M40

TP
VP
WG
VP
OH
BA
VP
TP
LO
VP
OH
IL
EM
IL
BA
VP
LO
EM
MC
OH
LO
VP
EM
VP
LO
ED
TP
EE
VP
OH
ET
OH
ED
ET
VP
OH
VP
VP

00:18:09
00:18:13
00:18:13
00:18:14
00:18:14
00:18:15
00:18:17
00:18:20
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:18:24
00:18:25
00:18:28
00:18:30
00:18:31
00:18:32
00:18:35
00:18:36
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:56
00:18:57
00:19:02
00:19:04
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:13
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:15
00:19:18
00:19:24
00:19:24
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:29



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

1557
1063
1651
830
622
1214
717
586
647
1299
423
1350
627
640
1246
525
1473
1029
401
1447
1540
506
619
1498
1629
1006
1560
460
579
869
1496
307
543
1346
1355
676
527

Euan
Boon
James
Danny
Karan
Arnaud
Dyfan
Buddy
Alex
Jason
Matthew
Tim
Tommy
James
Shuhel
Howard
Robert
Kelvin
James
Edwin
Alan
Gwilym
Fernando
Mike
Colin
Philip
Steve
Tony
Zachary
Joel
Alan
Andrew
Stephen
David John
Simon
Eren
John

O'Regan
Wu

Swift
Holeyman
Gadhia
Delaeter
Garmon
Green
Pickering
Davies
Newton
Todhunter
Ho
Nichols
Khan
Protheroe
Sikorski
Koloko
Akerman
Coutts
Fricker
Johnston
Espada
Prior
Kinsey
Collington
Palmer
Pamphilon
Cohen
Denning
Hathaway
Wooding
Henry
Simpson
Wharton
Ozkan
Sable

U20M
M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M60
SM
M40
M50
SM
SM
SM
M50
SM
SM

LO
BA
ET
IL
EL
TL
DA
OH
EL
VP
ED
VP
EL
EL
BR
OH
TP
BA
ED
TP
LO
OH
EL
TP
ET
BA
LO
WG
OH
IL
TP
LH
OH
VP
VP
EL
OH

00:19:31
00:19:32
00:19:36
00:19:38
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:43
00:19:51
00:19:55
00:19:58
00:20:01
00:20:06
00:20:09
00:20:15
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:20:22
00:20:24
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:20:28
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:32
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:40
00:20:43
00:20:47
00:20:49
00:20:50
00:20:51
00:20:58

Vets Teams
Club
VP 3 28
TP 23 31
OH 54 64
ED 29 59
BA 49 74
LO 43 51
IL 76 102
EM 18 52
ET 97 110
EL 81 95
DA 79 134
WG 37 100
BR 87 145
TL 78 164
MC 125 133
EE 151 239
HW 208 217
EH 239 239
LH 239 239
NE 239 239
SO 239 239

32
34
66
83
90
93
127
115
118
113
147
111
175
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

50
35
70
91
98
99
131
159
137
160
180
239
178
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

56
61
88
143
123
129
139
200
144
162
195
239
209
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

71
89
94
158
130
157
141
214
165
168
203
239
210
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

Total
240
273
436
563
564
572
716
758
771
779

938
965

1004

1198

1214

1346

1381

1434

1434

1434

1434

Points
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

=
N

il
coocoouo~NxoBlR



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

1642
462
491
655

1262
957

1552

1382

1640
588
564

1264

1462

1008
556
327
664
860

1220

1551

1065
847
500
347
753
486

1058

1623
392
831
870
834
587
427

1639

1234

1050
736

Gavin
Scott
Scott
Jacob
Thomas
Robert
Tom
Alan
Ben
Seb
Colin
Owen
Stuart
Grahame
Philip
Daniel
Paul
Tarik
Jagbir
James
Brian
Steve
Dan
Daniel
Paul
Daniel
Kevin
Jeremy
Andy
Steven
Craig
Stephen
Paul
Michael
Timothy
Martin
Gareth
Billy

Wren
Kyson
Duncan
Stevens
Fahey
Sommerville
Meredith
Venning
Watts

Mills

Smith
Wainhouse
Manktelow
Davies
Bennett
Berry
Watkins
Qirem
Bassi
Lambden
Lallaway
Crane
Green
Lewis
Prior
Carroll
Valaydon
Bush
Malleson
Horsley
Livermore
Lacey
Wilson

Orr

Stodell
Page
Senior
Walkington

M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
M50
SM
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
M60
M60
SM
M50
SM
M40
SM
M60
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
SM
M40
SM
M50
M40
M50
M40
M60
M40
M40

ET
WG
OH
EL
BR
EM
LO
VP
ET
OH
OH
BR
TP
BA
OH
MC
EL
IL
BR
LO
BA
IL
OH
MC
DA
OH
BA
ET
ED
IL
IL
IL
OH
ED
ET
BR
BA
DA

00:20:59
00:21:04
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:23
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:33
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:37
00:21:38
00:21:39
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:13
00:22:23
00:22:27
00:22:28
00:22:33
00:22:37
00:22:41



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

1073
1103
575
1105
1387
1251
1556
1310
1439
1565
436
914
654
1160
632
1266
1206
1621
1069
493
600
1534
1038
673
582
1018
578
1268
536
1375
1232
843
730
1345
615
1548
445
1554

Nicholas Scott

David Moir

lan Emerson
Niall Mulholland
lain O'Donnell
Jahinur Meah
Aidan Oldfield
Gigi Giannella
Matt Bannon
John Stubbs
Ben Thomas
Martin Hockey
Clive Stephenson
James Strachan
lan Mackie
James Hutton
Chris Wilson
Graeme Bell

Tim Ward

Benjamin  Fisher
Abdirahman Adan
Richard Berry

Des Michael
Calvin Bobin

Pat Folan
Mark Glover
Richard Rule

John George
Paul Williams
William Burbridge-James
Mark New
Anthony Young
Tom Sargeant
David Shortridge
Grant Conway
Ben Joyce
Eddie Sycamore

Graham Oldfield

SM
SM
M40
M50
SM
SM
U20M
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M60
SM
M60
SM
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
M70
M60
SM
M50
M50
M60
M60
M60
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40

BA
EE
OH
EE
VP
BR
LO
VP
TP
LO
ED
EM
EL
HW
EL
BR
TL
ET
BA
OH
EL
LO
BA
EL
OH
BA
OH
BR
OH
VP
BR
IL
DA
VP
EL
LO
ED
LO

00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:48
00:22:49
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:22:54
00:22:55
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:05
00:23:13
00:23:17
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:31
00:23:36
00:23:45
00:23:50
00:23:51
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:14
00:24:15
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:36
00:24:37
00:24:39



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

1265
1493
638
1759
1260
618
1587
1475
1049
710
400
605
1059
659
930
1428
641
716
1590
721
866
1254
1147
1233
1230
728
1051
1224
921
1239
2?7?77
1150
1121
394
1546
924
868
1062

Joshua Ezissi
Eamonn Cullen

Imran Mustak
Chris Dawes
James Sheridan
Mark Durrant
Gary Hooper
Chas Taylor
David Scott
Gary Cardnell
Naresh Trivedi
Darminder Bhamra
Chris Violet
Michael Wilson
Glen Reddick
Mick Cairns
John O'Brien
Maniji Gami
Steve Worrall
John Hughes
Sean Costello
Tom Shorey
Steve Gourley
Martin O'Toole
Jason Li
Michael Pegnall
Graham Slater
Steve Colloff
Paul Manson
Sunny Bulchandani
Was it you? Or do you know who
Martin Hawker
George Sceats
Andy Paraskeva
Tim Horton
Geoff Nicholls

Batmanader Ramen
Andrew Welsh

SM
M60
M40
M40

SM
M50
M50
M70
M60
M60
M60
M50
M50
M60
M50
M60
M50
M50
M40
M50
M50

SM
M50
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M40

SM

M40
SM
M50
M60
M70
M60
M60

BR
TP
EL
VP
BR
EL
LO
TP
BA
DA
ED
EL
BA
EL
EM
VP
EL
DA
LO
DA
IL
BR
HW
BR
BR
DA
BA
BR
EM
BR

HW
EE
ED
LO
EM
IL
BA

00:24:41
00:24:43
00:24:47
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:24
00:25:27
00:25:29
00:25:30
00:25:31
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:28
00:27:03
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:19
00:27:24
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:28:06
00:28:16
00:28:17



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

1281
570
723

1490

1244

1247
861
649

1573
484

1255
529

1001
490
761

9999

Gerald
Nazakat
Allan
David
Gary
John
Rob
Martin
Nathan
Peter
Dennis
Peter
Milan
Robin
Kresh
Male

Akrigg

Ali

Lacey

Paul
Harford
Lang
Sargent
Quinlan
Wakinshaw
Bulaitis
Spencer-Perkins
Spelman
Balaz
Defoe
Veerasamy
Ghost

M50
M40
M50
M70
M60
M60
M60
M40
U20M
M60
M60
M70
M60
M60
M40

VP
OH
DA
TP
BR
BR
IL
EL
LO
OH
BR
OH
BA
OH
DA

00:28:26
00:28:40
00:28:47
00:29:42
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:25
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:31:29
00:31:47
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:33:10
00:39:39



